附件4
法定自查计划及情况跟踪表
	序号
	检查专业
	计划时间（月）
	检查项目
	检查内容
	实施检查单位/部门
	被检查单位/部门
	是否执行
	调整情况
	是否关闭
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	是/否
	
	是/否
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	……
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


注：如检查计划未执行，请在调整情况处填写调整理由及结果。
